FORM NO. P11-857
Packaged Heat Pump
RHPBYC
RHPBYC Series
Nominal Sizes: 2 to 5 Tons [7.0 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling Efficiency up to: 15.2 SEER2
Heating Efficiency up to: 7.2 HSPF2
Refrigerant Type: R-454B

1When comparing the GWP of A2L refrigerants R-454B to R-410A refrigerant.
4
Model Number Identification
RHPBYC
R HP B Y C 024 A J T 00 0 N A
Brand Product
Category
Platform Refrigerant Tier Capacity BTU/HR Major
Series
Voltage Drive Electric Heat Electric Heat
Configuration
Control Minor Series
R - Rheem HP - Heat
Pump
B - ResiPack
Dedicated
Horizontal
Y - R-454B C - Mid Tier
(15.2 SEER2)
024 - 24K BTUH [7.03 kW]
036 - 36K BTUH [10.55 kW]
048 - 48K BTUH [14.07 kW]
060 - 60K BTUH [17.58 kW]
A - 1st Design
Series
J - 1ph, 208/230/60 T - Constant
Torque
00 - No Electric Heat
10 - 10 kW Electric
Heat
15 - 15 kW Electric
Heat
20 - 20 kW Electric
Heat
0 - No Electric Heat
1 - Electric Heat
Factory Installed
N - Non-Comm. A - 1st Design
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Available Models
RHPBYC024AJT000NA
RHPBYC024AJT101NA
RHPBYC036AJT000NA
RHPBYC036AJT101NA
RHPBYC048AJT000NA
RHPBYC048AJT151NA
RHPBYC060AJT000NA
RHPBYC060AJT201NA
NOTE: Further heater kits available to purchase for field installation.
Tinned evaporator coil options (AUA) also available.
 Heat Pumps
5
General Data
RHPBYC
Model RHPBYC Series 024AJT 036AJT 048AJT 060AJT
Cooling Performance1
Nominal Cooling Capacity Btu/h [kW] 24,000 [7.03] 36,000 [10.55] 48,000 [14.06] 60,000 [17.58]
EER2/SEER2 11.5/15.0 11.5/15.2 11.0/15.2 11.0/15.2
Nominal CFM/AHRI Rated CFM [L/s] 800/750 [378/354] 1275/1200 [602/566] 1400/1400 [661/661] 1850/1800 [873/850]
AHRI Net Cooling Capacity Btu/h [kW] 22,800 [6.68] 34,200 [10.02] 46,000 [13.48] 56,500 [16.56]
Net Sensible Capacity Btu/h [kW] 17,586 [5.15] 27,201 [7.97] 34,809 [10.20] 42,532 [12.46]
Net Latent Capacity Btu/h [kW] 5,214 [1.53] 6,999 [2.05] 11,191 [3.28] 13,968 [4.09]
Net System Power kW 1.85 2.88 4.08 5.17
Heating Performance (Heat Pumps)2
High Temp. Btu/h [kW] Rating 22,600 [6.62] 34,000 [9.96] 45,500 [13.33] 56,500 [16.56]
High System Power COP 3.42 3.69 3.39 3.6
Low Temp. BTU/h [kW] Rating 12,000 [3.52] 17,900 [5.25] 26,400 [7.74] 35,000 [10.26]
High System Power COP 2.19 2.33 2.26 2.42
HSPF2 (Btu/h/Watts-h) 6.7 7.2 7..2 7.2
Compressor
No./Type 1/2/scroll 1/2/scroll 1/2/scroll 1/2/scroll